V1.0
TORQUE WRENCH
 1
Product Overview
These break-over type-N torque wrenches have an opening of 20 mm or 19 mm (0.8”/0.75”). Most applications
should be covered by the 20 mm model.
Key Features
• Economical type-N torque wrench to ensure consistent and reliable connections for RF/microwave
measurements
• Break-over type for type-N connectors with 20 mm or 19 mm (0.8”/0.75”) opening
• Bidirectional operation
• Default factory calibration: 1.2 Nm
• Torque accuracy: ± 0.05 Nm
Applications
• Type-N connectors: 1.2 Nm (10.6 in-lbs)
Adjusting torque
The torque may be changed by adjusting the tension of the internal spring. A set screw positioned at the back of
the handle is used to preload the spring. If a torque metre is not accessible, it may be calibrated against an
adjustable torque wrench.